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Cod: 3635

Artisan ice cream dispenser automatic extraction air condensation 7 It

Description

Ice Cream Maker with automatic extraction. Equipped with:

- tasparent lid to control the transformation of the mixture,

- double lid for inserting the ingredients with the stirrer in motion,

- agitator speed variator with high performance, - ergonomically positioned dashboard,

- vertical production tank that allows you to control the mixture transformation during the entire
work phase,

- dry heating,

- tap flush with the bottom of the tank,

- over 40 user-customisable programmes,

- large depth support shelf for any type of container.

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Produzione gelato
Produzione It/h

Voltaggio

600x850x1335 mm

Electric
50 Hz
165 kg
7 Lt

60 Lt/h
230V
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