

Cod: 3635

## Artisan ice cream dispenser automatic extraction air condensation 7 lt



## **Description**

Ice Cream Maker with automatic extraction. Equipped with:

- tasparent lid to control the transformation of the mixture,
- double lid for inserting the ingredients with the stirrer in motion,
- agitator speed variator with high performance, ergonomically positioned dashboard,
- vertical production tank that allows you to control the mixture transformation during the entire work phase,
- dry heating,
- tap flush with the bottom of the tank,
- over 40 user-customisable programmes,
- large depth support shelf for any type of container.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	600x850x1335 mm
--------------------	-----------------

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	165 kg
Produzione gelato	7 Lt
Produzione It/h	60 Lt/h
Voltaggio	230 V